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 # Ref. R.O. Oem Descripción Description

 1 BAOMC1-981462 981462 Colector escape Exhaust Manifold Assembly
 2 GLM31550 311068 Junta colector Gasket - Exhaust Manifold
 2 FEL17300 311068 Kit Juntas colector Gasket Kit - Exhaust Manifold
 3 GLM33330 311121 Junta codo a tapa Gasket - Exhaust Elbow and End Cap
 4 GLM32580 907761 Junta tapa Gasket - End Cap
 5 BA1-380446 380446 Intercambiador de calor Heat Exchange Assembly
 6 BAOMC1-907885 907885 Tapa trasera End Cap - Rear
 7 BA1-910280 910280 Tapa delantera End Cap - Front
 8 GLM22362 552940 Tornillo Screw
 9 GLM21496 306470 Cierre Lockwasher
10 GLM22484 3852093 Perno Stud
11 GLM21160 552938 Tuerca Nut
12 GLM21493 120177 Cierre Lockwasher
13 GLM22483 310870 Perno Stud
14 BAOMC20-980536 980536 Codo escape Exhaust Elbow Assembly
15 GLM21249 306422 Tuerca Nut
16 GLM50710 909368 Codo Elbow
17 GLM33930 907764 Junta codo a tapa Gasket - Elbow
18 GLM89223 909371 Manguito escape codo Exhaust Hose - Elbow
19 GS38320 3852604 Abrazadera manguito Clamp - Exhaust Hose
20 GLM34700 315055 Junta carburador Gasket - Carburetor

COLECTORES, CODOS, TAPAS Y JUNTAS - Manifolds, elbows, end caps & gaskets

Motores - Engines 120HP, 4 cil. 153CID / 2.5L GM Series 400
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 # Ref. R.O. Oem Descripción Description

 1 BAOMC1-982657 982657 Colector escape Exhaust Manifold Assembly
 2 GLM31550 311068 Junta colector escape Gasket - Exhaust Manifold
 2 FEL17300 311068 Kit Juntas colector Gasket Kit - Exhaust Manifold
 3 GLM33330 311121 Junta tapa y espaciador Gasket - End Cap and Spacer
 4 GLM32580 907761 Junta tapa Gasket - End Cap
 5 REC3850495 3850495 Junta codo escape Gasket - Exhaust Elbow
 6 BAOMC1-907885 907885 Tapa trasera End Cap - Rear
 7 BA1-910384 910384 Tapa delantera End Cap - Front
 8 BAOMC20-908014 908014 Espaciador Spacer
 9 GLM22362 552940 Tornillo Screw
10 GLM21496 306470 Cierre Lockwasher
11 GLM22489 910389 Perno Stud
12 GLM22483 310870 Perno Stud
13 GLM22484 120177 Perno Stud
14 GLM21160 552938 Tuerca Nut
15 GLM21249 306422 Tuerca Nut
16 GLM21493 120177 Cierre Lockwasher
17 GLM21494 311388 Cierre Lockwasher
18 BAOMC20-910380 3850799 Codo escape Exhaust Elbow Assembly
19 GLM89221 909232 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose
20 GS38320 3852604 Abrazadera Clamp
22 GLM89223 909371 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose
23 GLM34700 315055 Junta carburador Gasket - Carburetor

COLECTORES, CODOS, TAPAS Y JUNTAS - Manifolds, elbows, end caps & gaskets

Motores - Engines 120HP, 4 cil.  153CID / 2.5L GM (1981-1986)
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# Ref. R.O. Oem Descripción Description

 1 BAOMC1-984054 984054 Colector escape Exhaust Manifold Assembly
 2 GLM31570 908079 Junta colector escape Gasket - Exhaust Manifold
 2 FEL17301 908079 Kit Juntas colector Gasket Kit - Exhaust Manifold
 3 REC3850495 3850495 Junta codo Gasket - Exhaust Elbow
 4 GLM33330 311121 Junta tapa Gasket - End Cap
 5 GLM32580 907761 Junta tapa Gasket - End Cap
 6 GLM34700 315055 Junta carburador Gasket - Carburetor
 7 BA1-910384 910384 Tapa trasera End Cap - Front
 8 BAOMC1-907885 907885 Tapa delantera End Cap - Rear
 9 GLM22362 552940 Tornillo tapa Screw - End Cap
10 GLM21496 306470 Cierre Lockwasher
11 GLM22482 314616 Perno carburador Stud - Carburetor
12 GLM22483 310870 Perno codo escape Stud - Exhaust Elbow
13 GLM22484 3852093 Perno colector escape Stud - Exhaust Manifold
14 GLM22399 907891 Tornillo Screw
15 GLM22376 201809 Tornillo Screw
16 GLM21493 120177 Cierre Lockwasher
17 GLM21160 552938 Tuerca Nut
18 OSC0188 980020 Codo escape 1972-73 100/120/140/165 hp Exhaust Elbow Assembly
19 BAOMC20-910380 3850799 Codo escape otros modelos Exhaust Elbow Assembly (All Other)
20 GLM21249 306422 Tuerca Nut
21 GLM89221 909232 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose
22 GLM89223 909371 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose
24 GS38320 3852604 Abrazadera Clamp
25 GLM21494 311388 Arandela Washer
26 REC3863450 3852741 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose

COLECTORES, CODOS, TAPAS Y JUNTAS - Manifolds, elbows, end caps & gaskets

Motores - Engines 140HP, 4 cil.  181CID / 3.0L GM (1973-1990)
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BAOMC20-981281
CODO - Elbow
R.O.:  981281

BA1-312148
TAPA - End cap
R.O.: 312148

BAOMC47-311130
JUNTA TAPA
End cap gasket
R.O.: 311130

HGE3394
CODO - Elbow
R.O.: 914766

GLM33030
JUNTA CODO-COLECTOR
Elbow-manifold gasket
R.O.: 912477

GLM33780
JUNTA  COLECTOR
Manifold gasket
R.O.: 913393

COLECTORES, CODOS, TAPAS Y JUNTAS - Manifolds, elbows, end caps & gaskets

Modelo 4 en línea, 2.3 FORD - 4 inline model

Modelo model 155HP, V6 GM

HGE6041
COLECTOR
Manifold
R.O.: 986041

Modelo model  FORD 140 - 2.3L

GLM32680
JUNTA COLECTOR ADMISION
Intake Manifold Gasket
Ford 140-2.3L
R.O.: 912471
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Este colector ya no se fabrica.Para substituirlo utilizar todas las piezas del
motor modelo:  4.3GM (desde 1991 y +)

This manifold is obsolete. Parts of the 4.3GM (from 1991 & up) must be used
to replace it.

 # Ref. R.O.Oem Descripción Description

 1 GLM51480 3847499 Colector escape Exhaust Manifold Assembly
 2 REC27-99757 3853412 Junta colector escape Gasket - Exhaust Manifold
 2 FEL17410 3853412 Kit Juntas colector escape Gasket Kit- Exhaust Manifold
 3 REC3863191 351325 Junta codo escape Gasket - Exhaust Elbow
 4 REC3852467 3852467 Perno Stud
 5 GLM21248 3853404 Tuerca Nut
 6 GLM13982     - Racor colector Straight Fitting
 7 REC3852538 3852538 Tornillo codo Elbow Fitting
 8 OSC5045A 3857944 Codo escape Exhaust Elbow Assembly
 8 HGE3784 3857944 Codo escape Exhaust Elbow Assembly
 9 REC3852830 3852830 Tornillo Screw
10 GLM21493 120177 Cierre Lockwasher
11 GLM21675 306405 Arandela Washer
12 REC3852696 3852696 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose
13 REC3863450 3852741 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose
14 GS38322 3853860 Abrazadera Clamp
15 GS38320 3852604 Abrazadera Clamp
16 GLM22379     - Tapón Plug
17 GLM21896 315713 Tapón Plug
18 RM3854874 3854874 Curva (1991-1998) cola SX Elbow System Drive SX (1991-1998)
19 REC3862500 3862500 Sensor temperatura Temperature Sensor

REC3862500
SENSOR TEMPERATURA
Temperature Sensor
R.O.: 3862500

GLM53773
KIT DE JUNTAS
CON TORNILLERIA
Manifold gasket set
with hardware

COLECTORES, CODOS, TAPAS Y JUNTAS - Manifolds, elbows, end caps & gaskets

Modelo model  4.3 GM 262 CID V6 (Desde / since 1991)

Modelo model  4.3/4.3 H.O. GM 262 CID V6 (1986-1990)

OSC50456-MK
KIT JUNTA  y TORNILLOS CODO
Exhaust Gasket Hardware Set
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GLM51320
CODO - Elbow
R.O.: 909863

FEL17460
KIT JUNTAS COLECTOR
Manifold gasket set
R.O.:  3852455

GLM33790
JUNTA COLECTOR
Manifold gasket
R.O.:  3852455

GLM22280
TAPÓN GOMA
Rubber cap
R.O.: 764799

GLM22290
TAPÓN GOMA
Rubber cap
R.O.: 909829, 3852476

Modelos 170, 175, 190 y 235HP, V8, CID 302 y 351 FORD

BAOMC1-980959
COLECTOR
Manifold
R.O.:  980959

BAOMC20-980617
CODO - Elbow
R.O.: 980617

BAOMC47-908935
JUNTA TAPA
End cap gasket
R.O.: 908935

BA1-908719
TAPA
End cap
R.O.: 908719

REC3863191
JUNTA  CODO
Elbow gasket
R.O.: 913784

FEL17460
KIT JUNTAS COLECTOR
Manifold gasket set
R.O.:  3852455

GLM33790
JUNTA COLECTOR
Manifold gasket
R.O.:  3852455

COLECTORES, CODOS, TAPAS Y JUNTAS - Manifolds, elbows, end caps & gaskets

Modelo model 240HP, 302 & 351CID FORD
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Series 800 Modelo model  GM 305/350 CID V8 Bloque pequeño
Small Block (1979-1989)

# Ref. R.O.Oem Descripción Description

 1 OSC2441 912441 Colector escape estribor Exhaust Manifold Assembly - STBD
 1 GLM51410 912441 Colector escape estribor Exhaust Manifold Assembly - STBD
 1 OSC2442 912442 Colector escape babor Exhaust Manifold Assembly - PORT
 1 GLM51420 912442 Colector escape babor Exhaust Manifold Assembly - PORT
 2 REC27-33395 3852468 Junta colector escape Gasket - Exhaust Manifold
 2 FEL17420 3852468 Kit Junta colector escape Gasket Kit - Exhaust Manifold
 3 REC3863191 3863191 Junta codo escape Gasket -  Exhaust Elbow
 4 GLM22280 764799 Tapa Cap
 5 REC54-815504320 3853786 Abrazadera Clamp
 6 REC3852467 3852467 Perno Stud
 7 GLM21248 908700 Tuerca Nut
 8 GLM21493 309336 Cierre Lockwasher
 9 OSC9863-T 909863 Codo escape Exhaust Elbow Assembly
 9 GLM51320 909863 Codo escape Exhaust Elbow Assembly
10 GLM21896 315713 Tapón Plug
11 GLM21753 306435 Tornillo Screw
12 GLM21496 306325 Cierre Lockwasher
13 GLM89220 912374 Manguito escape (Cobra) Exhaust Hose (Cobra)
14 GLM89230 3852742 Manguito escape (Cobra) Exhaust Hose (Cobra)
15 GS38320 3852604 Abrazadera Clamp
16 GS38322 984387 Abrazadera Clamp
17 GLM50730 909609 Tubo codo estribor Elbow Tube - STBD (Stringer Mount)
17 GLM50740 909610 Tubo codo babor Elbow Tube - PORT (Stringer Mount)
18 GLM89221 909232 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose
19 GLM89223 909371 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose

COLECTORES, CODOS, TAPAS Y JUNTAS - Manifolds, elbows, end caps & gaskets

REC18-8553
KIT TORNILLOS CODO
Elbow Hardware Set
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 # Ref. R.O.Oem Descripción Description

 1 OSC52374 3857723 Colector escape Exhaust Manifold Assembly
 1 HGE4035 3857723 Colector escape Exhaust Manifold Assembly
 2 REC27-33395 3852468 Junta colector escape Gasket - Exhaust Manifold
 2 FEL17420 3852468 Kit Juntas colector escape Gasket Kit - Exhaust Manifold
 3 REC3863191 3863191 Junta codo escape Gasket - Exhaust  Elbow
 4 REC3852467 3852467 Perno Stud
 5 GLM21248 3853404 Cierre Locknut
 6 GLM13982 - Racor colector Straight Fitting Kit
 7 REC3852538 3852538 Racor codo Elbow Fitting
 8 OSC5045A 3857944 Codo escape con sensor Exhaust Elbow Assembly with sensor
 8 HGE3784 3857944 Codo escape con sensor Exhaust Elbow Assembly with sensor
 9 REC3852830 3852830 Tornillo Screw
10 GLM21493 120177 Cierre Lockwasher
11 GLM21675 306405 Arandela Washer
12 REC3852696 3852696 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose
13 REC3863450 3852741 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose
14 GS38322 3853860 Abrazadera Clamp
15 GS38320 3852604 Abrazadera Clamp
16 GLM22379 - Tapón Plug
17 GLM21896 315713 Tapón Plug
18 GLM50780 763891 Tubo Escape Exhaust Tube
19 REC3862500 3862500 Sensor temperatura Temperature Sensor

REC3862500
SENSOR TEMPERATURA
Temperature Sensor
R.O.: 3862500

COLECTORES, CODOS, TAPAS Y JUNTAS - Manifolds, elbows, end caps & gaskets
Modelo model  5.7L GM 350 CID V8 (Desde / since 1990)

OSC50456-MK
KIT JUNTA  y TORNILLOS
CODO
Exhaust Gasket Hardware
Set
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 # Ref. R.O.Oem Descripción Description

 1 GLM51490 3852347 Colector escape Exhaust Manifold Assembly
 2 GLM33790 3852455 Junta colector escape Gasket - Exhaust Manifold
 2 FEL17460 3852455 Kit Juntas colector escape Gasket Kit - Exhaust Manifold
 3 REC3863191 3863191 Junta codo escape Gasket - Exhaust Elbow
 4 GLM22486 3853434 Perno Stud
 5 GLM21248 3853404 Tuerca Nut
 6 GLM21755 3853155 Tornillo Screw
 7 GLM22290 3852476 Tapa Cap
 8 GLM01071 912627 Arandela Clamp
 9 OSC5045A 3857944 Codo escape 1988-96 Carb. Exhaust Elbow Assembly (1988-96 Carb.)
 9 HGE3784 3857944 Codo escape 1988-96 Carb. Exhaust Elbow Assembly (1988-96 Carb.)
 9 GLM51332 3855271 Codo escape Babor 1993-96 EFI Exhaust Elbow Assly - PORT (1993-96 EFI)
 9 GLM51334 3855269 Codo escape Estribor 1993-96 EFI Exhaust Elbow Asbly - STBD (1993-96 EFI)
10 REC3852830 3852830 Tornillo Screw
11 GLM21493 120177 Cierre Lockwasher
12 GLM21675 306405 Arandela Washer
13 REC3852696 3852696 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose
14 REC3863450 3852741 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose
15 GS38322 3853860 Abrazadera Clamp
16 GS38320 3852604 Abrazadera Clamp
17 GLM22379 - Tapón Plug
18 GLM21896 315713 Tapón Plug

COLECTORES, CODOS, TAPAS Y JUNTAS - Manifolds, elbows, end caps & gaskets

Modelo model  5.0/5.8 & 351 EFI FORD 302/351 CID V8 (Desde / since 1991)

GLM53920
KIT JUNTAS y TORNILLERIA
Exhaust Gasket Hardware Set

OSC50456-MK
KIT JUNTA  y TORNILLOS CODO
Exhaust Gasket Hardware Set
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Modelo model  7.4/8.2L GM 454/502 CID V8 (Desde / Since 1991)

 # Ref. R.O.Oem Descripción Description

 1 RM3861459 3861459 Colector escape Exhaust Manifold Assembly
 2 GLM33760 3852472 Junta colector escape Gasket - Exhaust Manifold
 2 FEL17440 3852472 Kit Juntas colector escape Gasket Kit - Exhaust Manifold
 3 REC3863191 3863191 Junta codo escape Gasket - Exhaust Elbow
 4 GLM21755 3853326 Tornillo Screw 3/8 - 16 x 1 1/4 Flange
 5 GLM13982 - Racor colector Straight Fitting
 6 REC3852538 3852538 Racor codo Elbow Fitting
 7 OSC5045A 3857944 Codo escape Exhaust Elbow Assembly
 7 HGE3784 3857944 Codo escape Exhaust Elbow Assembly
 8 REC3852830 3852830 Tornillo Screw
 9 GLM21493 120177 Cierre Lockwasher
10 GLM21675 306405 Arandela Washer
11 REC3852696 3852696 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose
12 REC3863450 3852741 Manguito escape Exhaust Hose
13 GS38322 3853860 Abrazadera Clamp
14 GS38320 3852604 Abrazadera Clamp
15 GLM22379 - Tapón Plug
16 GLM21896 315713 Tapón Plug

COLECTORES, CODOS, TAPAS Y JUNTAS - Manifolds, elbows, end caps & gaskets

OSC50456-MK
KIT JUNTA  y TORNILLOS
CODO
Exhaust Gasket Hardware
Set


